Fayette County Bass Club

Membership Application and Liability Release







Please fill out all information. Please print clearly.

Name			
Address			
City			
Zip Code			
Email Address			
Cell Phone			
Home Phone			
Emergency Contact			
Emergency Phone			
Annual Dues: \$100.00	\$40.00 Fayette County Bass Club of Tennessee \$10.00 Tennessee Bass Federation \$50.00 The Bass Federation, Inc.		
By signing this agreement, I agree to waive and release the Fayette County Bass Club (FCBC) of TN, Inc., the officers of the Fayette County Bass Club of TN, Inc., all members and non-member guests, and sponsors from liability for any loss of property, bodily injury, or loss of life incurred in connection with this club, its tournaments or other activities. I have read and understand the FCBC's Bylaws and Rules & Regulations and I hereby affirm I will abide by them.			
Member Signature		Date	
Witnessing FCBC Officer		Date	